Pickens County

0 Sqft - W/Side Anderson Highway, Clemson, SC
29631

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Approximate
SQFT:

Year Built:
Lot Area:

Property Sub
Type:

Days On Market:

Status:

Address Map

State:

County:

Lots/land
20244178
$149,900
0

0

0

0 Sqft

0
1.34 Acre

Residential lot

57

Active

Us
SC

Pickens

Property Info

+ Utilities Available:

+ Road Description:

Garage capacity:

+ Lot Description:

+ Lakefront:

Financial

Tax year:
Tax rate:

Inside city limits:

Electric, Public water,
Cable, Public sewer

State highway, City

0

Gentle slope, Trees -
mixed

No

2020
4%

Yes




City: Clemson City taxes: $1,310
Subdivision: Seneca Short Sale: No
Zipcode: 29631 Bank owned: No
Longitude: wa83° 10' 35.7"

Latitude: N34° 41' 2"

Lot Num: W side

Additional [nfo

Basement 0 Sqft

Finished Sq Ft:

Basement 0 Sqft

Unfinished Sq
Ft:

Elementary:

Middle school:

High school:

List Agent Full
Name:

List Office
Name:

Original Entry
Timestamp:

Original List
Price:

Current List
Price:

Price Change
Timestamp:

+ Manufactured
homes:

Restrictions
Easements:

Close Price:

Close Date:

Clemson Elem

R.C. Edwards
Middle

D.W. Daniel High

Catherine Hamby

Re/Max Results -
Clemson

10.06.2021
19:47:57

$149,900
$149,900
10.06.2021

19:45:44

Not allowed

Subject To Zoning

$0



