Pickens County

0 Sqft - W/Side Anderson Highway, Clemson, SC 29631







Basic Details

Listing ID: 20244178 Price: \$149,900 Bedrooms: 0 Bathrooms: 0 Half Bathrooms: 0 Approximate SQFT: Year Built: 0 Lot Area: 1.34 Acre Property Sub Residential lot Type: Days On Market: 57 Status: Active	Property Type:	Lots/land	
Bedrooms: Bathrooms: O Half Bathrooms: O Approximate SQFT: Year Built: O Lot Area: Property Sub Type: Days On Market: 57	Listing ID:	20244178	
Bathrooms: O Half Bathrooms: O Approximate SQFT: Year Built: O Lot Area: 1.34 Acre Property Sub Type: Days On Market: 57	Price:	\$149,900	
Half Bathrooms: Approximate SQFT: Year Built: O Lot Area: Property Sub Type: Days On Market: 57	Bedrooms:	0	
Approximate SQFT: Year Built: 0 Lot Area: 1.34 Acre Property Sub Type: Days On Market: 57	Bathrooms:	0	
SQFT: Year Built: 0 Lot Area: 1.34 Acre Property Sub Type: Days On Market: 57	Half Bathrooms:	0	
Lot Area: Property Sub Type: Days On Market: 1.34 Acre Residential lot 57		0 Sqft	
Property Sub Type: Days On Market: 57	Year Built:	0	
Type: Days On Market: 57	Lot Area:	1.34 Acre	
		Residential lot	
Status: Active	Days On Market:	57	
	Status:	Active	

Property Info

√ Utilities Available:	Electric, Public water, Cable, Public sewer
√ Road Description:	State highway, City
Garage capacity:	0
✓ Lot Description:	Gentle slope, Trees - mixed
√ Lakefront:	No

Address Map

:	US
State:	SC
County:	Pickens

Financial

Tax year:	2020
Tax rate:	4%
Inside city limits:	Yes

City:	Clemson
Subdivision:	Seneca
Zipcode:	29631
Longitude:	W83° 10' 35.7''
Latitude:	N34° 41' 2''
Lot Num:	W side

City taxes:	\$1,310
Short Sale:	No
Bank owned:	No

Additional Info

Additional Info	
Basement Finished Sq Ft:	0 Sqft
Basement Unfinished Sq Ft:	0 Sqft
Elementary:	Clemson Elem
Middle school:	R.C. Edwards Middle
High school:	D.W. Daniel High
List Agent Full Name:	Catherine Hamby
List Office Name:	Re/Max Results - Clemson
Original Entry Timestamp:	10.06.2021 19:47:57
Original List Price:	\$149,900
Current List Price:	\$149,900
Price Change Timestamp:	10.06.2021 19:45:44
√ Manufactured homes:	Not allowed
√ Restrictions Easements:	Subject To Zoning
Close Price:	\$0

Close Date: